Name

Nabor, Hannah Letitia Brown
Nader, Betty Rowan

Nader, George, Jr.

Nagg, Maude E. McMasters
Nagy, Kathryn G. Harbison
Nagy, Mary Ann Phillips
Nagy, Violet Pettit

Nahar, Jacob L.
Nakonechni, Stanley, Jr.
Nakutis, Tanis Rae Hess
Nalitz, Jennifer R.

Nalitz, Jennifer R.

Nalitz, Stanley R., Jr.
Namet, Charles

Namet, Jean Beverly Anderson
Namet, Tiber

Namolek, Edward, Sr.
Namolek, Edward, Sr.
Namolek, Margaret Bednar
Namolik, Adolph

Namolik, Adolph

Namolik, Elizabeth Kormendi
Nanna, Christopher F.
Napolitan, Nancy R. Jackson
Nardis, Edward J.

Nardis, Frank

Nardis, Frank

Nardis, Helen B. Yurick
Nardis, John A.

Nardis, John P.

Nardis, Joy Adamson
Nardis, Lucy DiCesare
Naro, Elizabeth M. Gresko
Narquini, Nellie L. Roth
Narrigan, Isabel Shape
Naser, John Edward

Nash, Grace Orndoff

Nash, Grace Orndoff
Nasiatka, Andrew Joseph
Nasiatka, Blanche M. Kravats
Nasiatka, Edward J.
Nasiatka, John Michael
Nassar, Helen J. Myers
Nassar, Joseph Abraham
Naylor, Chloella Todd
Naylor, Frank M., Dr.
Naylor, George R.

Naylor, Josephine B. Wilson
Naylor, Sara Seese
Nazimek, Francis A., Rev.
Neal, Delores Crittendon
Neal, Dick Keith

Neal, Edna D. Allender
Neal, Frances Jackson

FOR1
1991
2022
2000
2000
CGSF
2009
WEL1
2002
2017
1989
PIT1
1989
1984
2001
2020
1978
SHU1
2001
1978
SHU1
1991
2004
1992
1984
DAV4
HS04
2017
2020
1990
2010
DAV4
1988
2001
CGSF
1975
1979
PAT5
DAV4
1988
2006
1993
HSO1
CGSF
2003
PAT4
2005
CGSF
2013
2008
2005
1984
93DR
2006

Collection / Name

Neal, Lavina Cooley

Neal, Lavina Cooley

Neal, Merle F.

Neal, Ollie Campfield
Neal, Tillie Danforth
Neal, Wesley B.

Neal, Wesley B.

Neason, Lloyd O.

Neason, Mary E. Whetzell
Nedley, Freeda E. Brady

Nedley, Margaret Alma Cleaver

Nedley, Paul C.

Nedley, Wayne Houston

Nedoliwka, Wasil

Neehouse, Florence E. -
Anderson

Neel, Aliff O.

Neel, Anna B.

Neel, Carol E.

Neel, Della Rush

Neel, Earl B.

Neel, Elsie V.

Neel, Emma

Neel, Hazel Mancha

Neel, Helen Jean McCloud

Neel, Helen Jean McCloud

Neel, James

Neel, Jamon S., Sr.

Neel, John Cotterrel

Neel, Mary Ellen Rhodes

Neel, Mary Neff

Neel, Mary Pearle Bane

Neel, Mary Pearle Bane

Neel, Maude Livingston

Neel, Norval Glenn

Neel, Norval Rogers

Neel, Remembrance H.

Neel, Rhoda Long Gregg

Neel, Ryan D.

Neel, Sadie

Neel, Walter E.

Neel, William E.

Neely, Andrew

Neely, Delbert F.

Neely, Frank K.

Neely, Jacob Francis

Neely, John Allen

Neely, Mary Kent

Neely, Mary Kent

Neely, Nellie Sampson

Neely, Ralph Gene

Neely, Ralph W.

Neely, Samuel E.

Neely, Sharon A. Holuk
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Collection / Name

1979
DAV5
FOR1
FOR1
1985
1983
DAV5
2001
1994
1991
2017
1993
2019
HS02

CGSF
DAV4
DAV3
2004
DAV4
1993
HS04
DAV2
HSO1
CGSF
SHU1
FOR1
2021
DAV1
2022
FOR1
1976
DAV4
DAV3
HS02
HSO1
FOR1
FOR1
2019
DAV3
DAV2
1992
HS02
93DR
WEL1
HS04
2021
HS02
PAT4
1989
1986
SHU1
HSO3
2021

Neely, Shirley Marie Anderson

Neely, Warnard S.

Neely-Paga, Barbara Lori

Neff, Amanda Jean Paul

Neff, Benjamin G.

Neff, Benjre Doris

Neff, Bessie Marie Lippencott -
Laight

Neff, Chalmer W.

Neff, Charles David

Neff, Edwin Harry, Sr.

Neff, Ferne I.

Neff, Frank M.

Neff, Frank M.

Neff, George William, Sr.

Neff, Geraldine Tedrow

Neff, Grace Woodring

Neff, Grace Woodring

Neff, Harry

Neff, Jefferson H.

Neff, Lorena H. Mitchell

Neff, Marjorie D. Joseph

Neff, Robert Wilson

Neff, Rubye Steele

Neff, Russell Chalmer

Neff, Sherry Ann

Neff, Thomas L.

Neff, William E.

Nefflen, Mabel Hoge

Nefflen, Paul Ewald

Negleman, Archie

Negleman, Archie

Negleman, Bertha L. -
McClelland

Collection

2021
1999
2024
FOR1
FOR1
2021

2011
1993
PAT1
2023
2010
HS04
PAT3
FOR1
1976
HS04
PAT3
PIT1
2008
1997
2002
2018
2001
2018
1990
1986
1993
1985
1983
1977
DAV5

2003

Negleman, Victoria Pavlekovsky -

Sable
Negley, Ciricus J.
Negley, Ciricus J.
Negley, Ciricus L.
Negley, Dolores J. Hamelin
Negley, Helen Czako
Negley, Shaunn Arthur
Negrey, Ronald P.
Negria, Helen Deduch
Negria, Michael
Nehls, Emma Bowser
Neiderhiser, Clarence E., Rev.
Neidhardt, Sharon L. Zack
Neighbors, Donna L. Clingan
Neighbors, Mary Petak
Neil, Hester May
Neil, Lillian Crago
Neil, Remembrance Hugh
Neilans, Emmett Rylan

93DR
HSO1
PAT2
2016
2010
2014
2022
2006
2003
2002
2002
HSO03
2021
2004
2002
DAV1
1987
DAV2
2011



Name

Neill, George, Mrs.

Neill, Mary Cleavenger
Neilson, Elizabeth S.
Neilson, Shirley J. Cassidy
Neino, Alexander, Jr.
Neino, Evelyn Ada Jenkins
Neino, John, Jr.

Neino, John, Sr.

Nelan, Amy Helen Parker
Nelan, Ellen Kiger

Nelan, Ellen Kiger

Nelan, Ellwood A.

Nelan, Mary Dunn

Nelan, Paul W.

Nelson, Betty J.

Nelson, Betty J. Barnhart
Nelson, Clarence R.
Nelson, Dick

Nelson, Donald L.

Nelson, Dora Marie Hughes
Nelson, Dora Marie Hughes
Nelson, Dorothy L.

Nelson, Dorothy L. Haver
Nelson, Dorothy L. Whipkey
Nelson, Earl E.

Nelson, Edna Faye Kerr
Nelson, Edna Viola Tharp
Nelson, Edna Viola Tharp
Nelson, Flora Belle Headley
Nelson, George Whitfield
Nelson, Geraldine M. Kisner
Nelson, Glenn R.

Nelson, Grace E. Filby
Nelson, Grace E. Filby
Nelson, Harry

Nelson, Jacob E.

Nelson, Jacob N.

Nelson, James H.

Nelson, James H.

Nelson, James L.

Nelson, James L.

Nelson, James L.

Nelson, Jerry P., Sr.

Nelson, John Rudolph
Nelson, Lucy K. Eastin
Nelson, Mae Moniger
Nelson, Mae Moniger
Nelson, Mae Moniger

FOR1
GMO01
1996
2023
2009
2016
2006
1990
1996
1985
TAY2
1986
CGSF
93DR
1992
CGSF
CGSF
SHU1
2002
HS02
PAT4
PIT1
1998
2001
1986
1986
1977
PAT1
PAT2
GSO01
1991
2002
1975
PAT1
2002
1989
1992
1993
PIT1
1975
DAV4
PAT1
2000
HS02
CGSF
1981
PAT5
SHU1

Nelson, Margaret Nora Stewart HS01
Nelson, Margaret Pearl Ashby 1986

Nelson, Mary F. Murphy
Nelson, Mary K.
Nelson, Mary K. Headley
Nelson, Mary K.

1986
SHU1
2003
CGSF

Collection / Name

Nelson, Michael W.
Nelson, Mildred I. Delaney
Nelson, Nettie Mae Louis
Nelson, Noel

Nelson, Ralph W.

Nelson, Raymond B.
Nelson, Russell S.

Nelson, Ruth Evelyn Akers
Nelson, Talbert W.
Nelson, Walter N.

Nelson, Walter R.

Nelson, Walter R.

Nelson, Whitfield

Nelson, Whitfield, Jr.
Nelson, William T.

Collection / Name

2007
1991
CGSF
1999
HS02
1987
1988
2006
1979
1996
2000
PIT1

HSO3
FOR1
1999

Nemec, Catherine Orban Yorko 1983
Nemec, Catherine Orban Yorko DAV5

Nemec, Frances E. Paray
Nemec, Thomas F.
Nemesh, Mike

Nenni, Carole Ann Grimm

Neptune, Clara Belle Snoderly

Neptune, Clark M., Rev.

Neptune, Phyllis Main

Neptune, Phyllis Main

Neroni, Albert

Neroni, Amedio

Neroni, Damon R.

Neroni, Dan

Neroni, Ellia Orazi

Neroni, Ellia Orazi

Neroni, Peter

Nesbett, Brenda Lavins

Nesbit, Ruth Moniger

Nesbitt, Della Goodwin

Nesbitt, John P., Dr.

Nesmith, Ruth Ferree

Nesmith, William R.

Nesselroad, Pearl Beatty -
Welling

Nesto, Joseph A.

Nesto, Joseph, Jr.

Nesto, Laura Mae Deems

Nesto, Richard George

Nesto, Rose Marie Camacci

Nestor, Andrew Thomas, Jr.

Nestor, Blanche Myers

Nestor, Joseph

2011
2003
HS02
2018
1997
HS02
HSO3
PAT4
FOR1
DAV2
2022
1991
1979
DAV5
1991
1996
2003
FOR1
FOR1
2022
1988

HSO3
2021
2002
1995
1992
2023
1998
HS04
WEL1

Nestor, Mary Elizabeth Monich 1996

Nestor, Patricia Porter

2021

Netcher, Florence A. McGough HS04
Netcher, Florence A. McGough PAT3

Netherly, Hazel Strosnider -
Williams

2

1987

Nettles, Amanda D. Tharp
Neubauer, Helen
Neubauer, Helen
Neubauer, Jack Andrew
Neubauer, Richard H.
Neubauer, Richard H.
Neubauer, Richard H.
Neubauer, Robert E.
Neubauer, Robert E.
Neubauer, Robert E.
Nevedale, Adam J.
Nevedale, Anna M. Hidock
Nevedale, Anna M. Hidock
Nevedale, Anna Tarasuk
Nevedale, Joseph Max
Nevedale, Steve Thomas
Neville, Janette L. Swan
Nevin, Alpharetta Bayne
Nevin, Alphretta Bayne
Nevin, Alphretta Bayne
Nevin, John C.

Nevin, William Scott
Newbraugh, Thomas H.
Newell, Elizabeth Whitelaw
Newell, Gaylord Vance
Newell, John H.

Newell, Melzenia M. Lint
Newell, Nelson R.

Newell, Ocie Marie
Newell, Rebecca Moore
Newell, Thelma

Newhouse, Beatrice Rebecca -

McKnight
Newhouse, Earl R., Jr.
Newhouse, Roy J.
Newill, Anna Davidson
Newill, Carol Blosser
Newill, Clinton Wilbert
Newill, Clinton Wilbert
Newill, Emma V. Heller
Newill, Glenn S., Jr.
Newill, Glenn S., Sr.
Newill, Glenn S., Sr.
Newill, James R.
Newill, Nancy Lee
Newill, Nancy Lee
Newill, Nancy Lee
Newill, Rebecca Fay
Newill, Rebecca Fay
Newill, Rebecca Fay
Newill, Virginia Ruse
Newkirk, James Larry
Newkirk, James M.

Collection

2023
HS02
PAT1
HS04
1982
PAT5
DAV5
1977
PAT1
SHU1
1983
CGSF
SHU1
1994
CGSF
HS02
HSO1
SHU1
GMO1
PAT2
HSO1
MOR2
2004
HS04
FOR1
1982
1975
CGSF
1999
HSO1
2010

2002
1988
1998
1990
2002
DAV4
HS04
1986
2014
DAV4
HS02
2003
1981
DAV5
SHU1
1980
DAVS5
SHU1
2005
2014
1995

Newkirk, Wilma Gene Farabee 1993



Name Collection / Name Collection / Name Collection
Newland, Ruby Mankey 1990 Nichols, Edna Belle Ullom HSO1 Nicholson, Clarence E., Jr. 1992
Newlon, Ocie M. Vance HS02 Nichols, Edna Belle Ullom PAT3 Nicholson, Denzil Roy 2013
Newlyn, Margaret Francis 2003 Nichols, Edna Pearl Lippincott HS03 Nicholson, Donald Raymond  FOR1
Newlyn, Nancy Cumston Alum FOR1 Nichols, Edna Pearl Lippincott PAT4 Nicholson, Emmett William 1992
Newman, Bertha May Rayle 2003 Nichols, Eleanor Blair 1979 Nicholson, Frank L. 2011
Newman, Earl E. 2019 Nichols, Elizabeth A. Chiplaskey 1986 Nicholson, Harry E. 1991
Newman, Evelyn F. 2018 Nichols, Elizabeth Stewart CGSF Nicholson, Homer W. 2003
Newman, Joan Evans 1981 Nichols, Ellen Lemons DAV1 Nicholson, Joyce Gwynn 1993
Newman, Joan Evans PATS Nichols, Ellen Lemons PAT1 Nicholson, Loretta V. Banks 2013
Newman, Kimberly J. 2013 Nichols, Ellen Lemons WEL1 Nicholson, Mabel M. -

Newman, Lois Riley PAT3 Nichols, Emma Marie Belford DAV2 Christopher 2001
Newman, Mary Lou O'Donnell - Nichols, Emma Roberts GMO1 | Nicholson, Margaret Mae -
Thompson 2023 Nichols, Frances I. Palcko 2002 Sands 1985
Newman, Sherman A. CGSF Nichols, Frank D. PAT4 Nicholson, Marie Clark 1992
Newman, Virginia M. 2002 Nichols, Grace Porter PAT1 Nicholson, Minnie M. Guesman CGSF
Newman, Willard R., Rev. 1984 Nichols, Harold M. DAV3 Nicholson, Nancy L. Franklin 1994
Newman, Willard R., Rev. PAT5 Nichols, Harry DAV3 Nicholson, Russell P. 2000
Newmeyer, Richard M. 2001 Nichols, Harry N. 1994 Nicholson, Silas W. 1982
Newsome, Mary Virginia - Nichols, Howard R. 1985 Nicholson, Thelma Irene Tasker HS02
Buchanan HS02 Nichols, Ida Mae Ullom HSO1 Nicholson, Thomas Wesley 2005
Ney, William H. FOR1 Nichols, infant son DAV2 Nicholson, Ursula Ann Conroy 1980
Nguyen, Kiem 1992 Nichols, Irene P. PIT1 Nicholson, Wanda Joyce -
Nguyen, Toui Le 1992 Nichols, Irene Patterson 1995 Helmick 2013
Nice, Bonnie Jean Lohr 2002 Nichols, J. S. PAT1 Nicholson, William E. 1997
Nice, Roy 1988 Nichols, James Milton DAV1 Nickel, Jeanne K. Lancaster FOR1
Nicely, Godfrey CGSF Nichols, James Ullom DAV4 Nickeson, William E. HS02
Nichol, Elijah, Jr. 1992 Nichols, James Ullom HS02 Nickler, Elizabeth Bailey 2020
Nichol, John Richard PAT5 Nichols, Jean E. Plock 2009 Nickler, Frances Ross 2005
Nichol, Josephine Rosati 2008 Nichols, Jesse G. WEL1 Nickler, Frank J. 1994
Nichol, Marilyn Mae Lemley 2006 Nichols, John GS01 Nickler, Helen Mary Hegedus 2016
Nicholas, Ida Hayjek DAV3 Nichols, Kenneth A. 1990 Nickler, James R. 1985
Nicholas, Mamie Ruth Rhodes 1980 Nichols, Laura G. Neel DAV3 Nickler, James R. DAV5
Nicholls, Aldene B. Anderson 2020 Nichols, Leanna L. Miller 1996 Nickler, Lena Pakish Udovich 1987
Nicholls, Aldene Lemmon 2013 Nichols, Lola Marie Feree 2020 Nickler, Louis E. 2001
Nicholls, James Neel HS02 Nichols, Lydia Ellen Clark FOR1 Nickler, Margaret Salko 2012
Nicholls, Naomi Barnes 2015 Nichols, M. Josephine Barnhart 2007 Nickler, Marilyn A. Ziemba 2004
Nicholls, Thomas CGSF Nichols, Margaret Hill FOR1 Nickler, Paul 1985
Nichols, Albert M. DAV3 Nichols, Marjorie Randolph 2000 Nickler, Rudy 1981
Nichols, Albert M. HSO1 Nichols, Mary E. FOR1 Nicklos, Edward George, Sr. 2012
Nichols, Allan I. WEL1 Nichols, Mary Ethel 1989 Nicklos, Shepley DAV5
Nichols, Allen Thomas 1978 Nichols, Merle W. 1986 Nicklow, Gwendell Z. 2024
Nichols, Allen Thomas Robbie SHU1 Nichols, Patricia Rogers 2023 Nicklow, Leora B. HS02
Nichols, Allen Thomas DAV5 Nichols, Rachel Ann HEA1 Nicklow, Richard Dale 2022
Nichols, Alma Burnette 1985 Nichols, Randal J. 1992 Nicklow, Sonia Joy Oberlechner 2024
Nichols, Andrew HS02 Nichols, Robert H. 2020 Nickolas, John CGSF
Nichols, Anna Marguerite FOR1 Nichols, Ruth E. GMO01 | Nicoloff, George R. 2012
Nichols, Anna Maxon HS04 Nichols, Ruth E. HS02 Niebert, James E. FOR1
Nichols, Anna Maxon PAT3 Nichols, Ruth E. PAT4 Niedhammer, Martha E. 2019
Nichols, Betty Schiffbauer 2018 Nichols, Ruth V. Davis 1975 Nielsen, Josephine McNeely 2003
Nichols, Charles A. 1975 Nichols, Ruth V. Davis PAT1 Nieman, Harry B. 1996
Nichols, Charles A. PAT1 Nichols, Ruth V. Davis DAV4 Niemczyk, Matilda 2002
Nichols, Charles B. 1975 Nichols, Thursa Murdock CGSF Niemczyk, Thaddeus J. 2018
Nichols, Charles E. 1994 Nichols, William Alonzo DAV3 Niethamer, Gene Albert 2022
Nichols, Clifford Chauncey 2000 Nichols, William J., Sr. 2002 Niethamer, Marilyn Humble 2013

3




Name

Nieves, Tanya Morrison
Nine, Albert E.

Nine, Albert E.

Nine, Vergie Wade

Nine, Virgie Wade

Nisely, Margaret Belle
Nitz, Fannie R.

Niverth, Martin Andrew
Niverth, Mary Lou Goslin
Niverth, Nellie Boiaroff
Nixdorf, Allen G.

Nixdorf, Allen Gibson, llI
Nixdorf, Suanne Shepherd
Nixon, Alfred T.

Nixon, Donald A.

Nixon, Mary Bell Sim
Nixon, Walter Leroy
Noak, Fred C., Jr.

Noak, Frederick C.

Noak, Myrtle E. Kairat
Noble, Clyde L.

Noble, Norma June
Noble, William Egan, Dr.
Noel, Joseph

Noga, Mildred Couch
Noglak, Margaret Ann Staley
Nogra, Celia Shaffer
Nolan, Joseph Allan
Nolan, Pete

Nolf, Katherine Biddle
Noll, Grace Enck Zong
Noll, Harold W.

Noll, Olive U. Baur

Nolle, Jeanne K. Butcher
Nolte, Ruth S. Cumpston
Nolte, Ruth S. Cumpston
Nolte, W. A.

Nolte, Wilfred A.

Noon, John A.

Noon, John A.
Nopwaskey, Betty L. Bane
Nopwaskey, Charles
Nopwaskey, Dolores Moslar
Nopwaskey, Fred P.
Nopwaskey, Grace C. Randall
Nopwaskey, Grace C. Randall
Nopwaskey, John F.
Nopwaskey, John George
Nopwaskey, William J.
Nopwaskey, William J., Sr.
Nopwasky, Edward C.
Nopwasky, Eugene
Nopwasky, Helen E. Grubbs
Nopwasky, Kenneth R.

Collection / Name

2005
1976
PAT5
1987
PIT1

FOR1
1996
2008
2020
2017
PIT1

1994
2016
1982
2023
2019
1996
2015
1984
1995
2015
CRA1
PAT4
93DR
2005
2018
1985
2006
2013
2009
1999
1996
1994
2007
HS04
PAT3
HS04
PAT3
SHU1
CGSF
2007
HS02
1998
1997
1978
SHU1
SHU1
CGSF
SHU1
2019
1985
2005
1980
2017

Nopwasky, Mary Reynolds

Nordyke, Kerma Pauline -
Minor Hoge

Norge, Daniel A.

Norge, Daniel A.

Norge, Ruby I. Potts

Norman, Anna L. Harvey

Norman, Doris |. Manchas

Norman, Harry W.

Norman, Ralph Emerson

Norris, Arna Carpenter

Norris, Arna Carpenter

Norris, Barbara Ann

Norris, Brian Lee

Norris, Cleo

Norris, Cleo

Norris, Darlene L. Skiles

Norris, Fred J.

Norris, Georgia Ann Clayton

Norris, Gus B.

Norris, Howard W.

Norris, Katherine H.

Norris, Katherine H.

Norris, Metta Keys

Norris, Minnie Scott

Norris, Okey R.

Norris, Paul F.

Norris, Robert W.

Norris, Robert W.

Norris, Robert W.

Norris, Robert W., Dr.

Norris, Shirley Lee

Norris, Stella E. Ullom

Norris, Stella M. Smith

Norris, William Franklin

Norris, William Franklin

Norvell, Earl L.

Norwich, Alma Jean Haines

Norwich, Samuel

Norwood, Effie Bane

Nosenzo, Susanne Yoders

Noska, Joseph George, Jr.

Noska, Joseph S., Sr.

Noska, Linda D. Oplinger

Collection / Name

2011

2013
1981
SHU1
2004
2003
2008
1977
FOR1
1994
FOR1
2005
2021
DAV4
HS04
2022
HSO1
2006
1979
1990
HS03
PAT4A
2002
GMO01
1995
2015
1978
PAT5
SHU1
MOR3
2001
1982
1975
1978
SHU1
93DR
2017
HS04
CGSF
2019
2020
2000
1993

Noton, Sigrid Saimi Hendrickson -

Blackshear
Novacich, John
Novacich, Rose Wozniak
Novak, Adam A.
Novak, Alice Billetz
Novak, Amelia H. Snyder
Novak, Andrew, Jr.
Novak, Andrew, Jr.
Novak, Ann Maletic Lapsevich
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2002
2012
2017
1996
2014
2016
1977
SHU1
1991

Novak, Anna Catherine Blaze
Novak, Anna Cettin
Novak, Anne Lloyd Joles
Novak, Betty Irene
Novak, Charles K.

Novak, Charles K., Sr.
Novak, Jeffrey J.

Novak, John L.

Novak, Mary Ann Calabris
Novak, Mike B.

Novak, Patricia Lynn Jordan
Novak, Paul P.

Novak, Richard L.

Novak, Richard L.

Novak, Richard P.

Novak, Ruby Shehl
Novak, Steve W.

Novak, Victor John
Novak, William

Novak, William David
Novak, William M.
Novosel, George
Novotny, Anna Ratvaysky

Collection

93DR
2013
1995
1996
HS04
DAV4
2021
1998
2003
1988
2021
1992
1994
FOR1
2020
1999
1997
1989
1985
2023
FOR1
2000
CGSF

Novotny, Deloris Jean Campbell 2005

Novotny, Edith Roche
Novotny, Frank J.

Novotny, George

Novotny, Gloria L.
Novotny, John

Novotny, John, Jr.
Novotny, Lawrence C.
Novotny, Margaret Herbik
Novotny, Maybel C. Phillips
Novotny, Michael F.
Novotny, Ronald
Nowaczynski, Lillian Masters

1988
2011
2000
2013
CGSF
2020
2015
FOR1
1997
PIT1

2014
2007

Nowaczynski, Lisa Renee Orban 2021

Nowalk, William J.
Nowell, Earl W.
Nowery, Robert F., Sr.
Nowlin, Jeanette Peters
Nowlin, Kay Frances Seals
Noyes, Ernest C.

Noyes, Ernest C.

Noyes, Honora Skinner
Noyes, Honora Skinner
Nugent, Alma C. Puglia
Null, Armand

Null, G. Ruth

Null, Grace A. Miller
Null, J. R.

Null, Jennie Smith

Null, John Daniel, Sr.
Null, John Russell

HSO1
HSO03
FOR1
2000
2024
HS04
PAT3
HS04
PAT3
1991
2001
2006
HS02
1989
HSO3
2003
1975



Name Collection / Name

Null, Joseph L.

Null, Mabel M.

Null, Margaret G.

Null, Neill N.

Null, Pearl Susanna Parson -
Grinnage

Null, William

Null, William Lloyd, Sr.

Nuss, Bertha Stewart

Nuss, Furman L.

Nuss, Gale

Nuss, Gale

Nuss, Gale

Nuss, Lindsey

Nuss, Madge Ray

Nuss, Otie E.

Nuss, Otie E.

Nuss, Raymond B.

Nuss, Raymond B.

Nutt, Beulah S. Antill

Nutt, Charles E.

Nutt, George Sharpnack

Nutt, George Thomas

Nutt, George Thomas

Nutt, Irene Lippincott

Nutt, Irene Lippincott

Nutt, Irene Lippincott

Nutt, John W.

Nutt, Joseph Everett

Nutt, Joseph R.

Nutt, Joseph R.

Nutt, Sarah E.

Nuttall, Amber E. liams

Nuzum, Clyde Orval

Nuzum, Clyde Orval

Nuzum, Irma K. Grinnage

Nuzum, Marie E.

Nuzum, Marie E.

Nuzum, Marie E.

Nuzum, Opal

Nyandamoh, Karen West

Nyerges, Mary Yaromey

Nyerges, Vince M.

Nyhan, David G.

Nyswaner, Alice L.

Nyswaner, Alice L. Matthews

Nyswaner, Alice L. Matthews

Nyswaner, Alice L. Matthews

Nyswaner, Clarence L.

Nyswaner, Clifford M.

Nyswaner, Clinton E.

Nyswaner, Eleanor L. -
Addleman

Nyswaner, Flo V. Whetzel

HS02
2005
WEL1
1997

1975
HSO1
1987
WEL1
1986
HS02
PAT4
FOR1
WEL1
HSO3
HSO3
PAT4
HS04
PAT3
2002
DAV1
FOR1
DAV4
HS04
1988
CRA1
PAT1
1991
DAV2
HS02
PAT1
1990
93DR
1988
PAT1
2012
1981
PAT5
SHU1
1991
2020
2013
2006
PAT1
CRA1
HSO1
PAT3
DAV4
1987
2010
2001

2020
2014

Nyswaner, Frank E.
Nyswaner, Grace E. -
Buckingham
Nyswaner, Guy M.
Nyswaner, Guy M.
Nyswaner, Guy M.
Nyswaner, Hazel H. Pearson
Nyswaner, Helen E. Blackburn
Nyswaner, Isaac
Nyswaner, John A.
Nyswaner, John B.
Nyswaner, Kenneth Wayne
Nyswaner, Leota L. Yoders
Nyswaner, Leota L. Yoders
Nyswaner, Margaret Jane -
Lippencott
Nyswaner, Mary Garrettson
Nyswaner, Mary M.
Nyswaner, Mary Murdock
Nyswaner, Mary Murdock
Nyswaner, Roy W., Dr.
Nyswaner, Samuel E.
Nyswaner, Samuel Wayne
Nyswaner, Thelma J. Largent
Nyswaner, William
Nyswonger, John

Collection / Name

PAT2

DAV3
DAV4
HS02
PAT1
DAV5
DAV4
DAV3
DAV3
CRA1
2002
1993
93DR

2007
2005
CRA1
DAV4
HSO1
DAV4
DAV2
CGSF
2004
2004
FOR1

Collection



